MF55 Series
NTC thermistors
MF55 V1.1/Modification rights reserved
-1-
MF55 series high precision NTC thermistor is packed by polyimide
insulation film, its thin film packing enable it works with fast
response time and suitable for very compact mounting room.

MF55B 25~75 4.75
MF55C 25~75 5.5
Ordering Guide
MF55 A 103 F 3950 F
MF55 Series
NTC thermistor
Size Code (see
Dimensions)
Resistance value
at 25°C
Resistance
tolerance code
F - ±1%
G - ±2%
H - ±3%
J - ±5%
K - ±10%
Beta value (25/50) Beta  tolerance
code
F - ±1%
G - ±2%
H - ±3%
J - ±5%
K - ±10%